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Proposed Portfolio Circulation 2017-2018 
CLUB CONTACTS Silver Salver Inter-Club Dates 

Malcolm Blenkey, 26 Calderdale, Skelton, Saltburn, TS12 2WD. Tel: 01287 652183 mblenkey2@tiscali.co.uk Host Club – Saltburn PS Fri 24 Nov 17 

   Paul Wheatley 18 Grosvenor Street Darlington DL1 5ET,Tel: 07857883007 pawl@pawls.co.uk 
 

 Darlington cc Mon 27 Nov 17 

    Digby Angus, Hindsgarth, 40 Brentwood, Leyburn, N. Yorks DL8 5HT Tel. 01969 623130 d.angus79@uwclub.co.uk Wensleydale CC  Mon 27 Nov 17 

   Colin Hugill, 15 Sugar Loaf Close, Ingleby Barwick, Stockton. TS17 5DZ Tel: 01642 645708  Gallery PG Tue 28 Nov 17 
Jane Morris, 1 Prior Avenue, Richmond, North Yorkshire, DL10 4AY, Tel. 01748 824768, ejanemorris@gmail.com Richmond CC  Tue 28 Nov 17 
Denis Rigg, 4 Monmouth Drive, Eaglescliffe, TS16 9HU Tel. 01642 782009 Mob. 07966 518738 denisrrigg@googlemail.com  Stockton CC Wed 29 Nov 17 

Guy Davies, 26 The Stripe, Stokesley, TS9 5PU. Tel: 01642 714972 guy-davies@gdpix.co.uk  Stokesley PS  Thu 30 Nov 17 
Mike Wylie, 5 South Cleatlam, Winston, Darlington. Tel 01833660802 wyliemg@sky.com  Teesdale PS  Thu 14 Dec 17 
Ivor Robinson, 5 Lindisfarne Road, Hartlepool, Cleveland. TS27 3JN Tel: 01429 264393  Hartlepool PC Mon 11 Dec 17 
Bernie Eglington, 33 Monkton Rise, Guisborough, TS146GF 01287 632791 Guisborough PG  Thu 04 Jan 18 

Miles Langthorne, Hillcrest, Lead Lane, Brompton, Northallerton, DL6 2TZ. Tel: 01609 776491 mileslangthorne@live.co.uk  Northallerton CC  Mon 08 Jan 18 

    Malcolm Blenkey, 26 Calderdale, Skelton, Saltburn, TS12 2WD. Tel: 01287 652183 mblenkey2@tiscali.co.uk Saltburn PS  Wed 10 Jan 18 
   Digby Angus, Hindsgarth, 40 Brentwood, Leyburn, N. Yorks DL8 5HT Tel. 01969 623130 d.angus79@uwclub.co.uk  Wensleydale CC Mon 15 Jan 18 

Jane Morris, 1 Prior Avenue, Richmond, North Yorkshire, DL10 4AY, Tel. 01748 824768, ejanemorris@gmail.com  Richmond CC Tue 16 Jan 18 

    Paul Wheatley 18 Grosvenor Street Darlington DL1 5ET Tel: 07857883007 pawl@pawls.co.uk Darlington cc  Mon 22 Jan 18 
Miles Langthorne, Hillcrest, Lead Lane, Brompton, Northallerton, DL6 2TZ. Tel: 01609 776491 mileslangthorne@live.co.uk   Northallerton CC Mon 22 Jan 18 

Len Jewett, 4 Lynmouth Road, Norton, Stockton, TS20 1QA. Tel: 01642 557637 len.jewett@virgin.net  Stockton PCS  Tue 23 Jan 18 
Denis Rigg, 4 Monmouth Drive, Eaglescliffe, TS16 9HU Tel. 01642 782009 Mob. 07966 518738 denisrrigg@googlemail.com Stockton CC  Wed 24 Jan 18 
Ivor Robinson, 5 Lindisfarne Road, Hartlepool, Cleveland. TS27 3JN Tel: 01429 264393  Hartlepool PC  Mon 29 Jan 18 
Mike Wylie, 5 South Cleatlam, Winston, Darlington. Tel 01833660802 wyliemg@sky.com  Teesdale PS Thu 1 Feb 18 

Len Jewett, 4 Lynmouth Road, Norton, Stockton, TS20 1QA. Tel: 01642 557637 len.jewett@virgin.net   Stockton PCS Tue 20 Feb 18 

Malcolm Blenkey, 26 Calderdale, Skelton, Saltburn, TS12 2WD. Tel: 01287 652183 mblenkey2@tiscali.co.uk  Saltburn PS Wed 21 Feb 18 

REMEMBER – It Is YOUR Responsibility To Get The Images To The Next Club On The List 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Revised Final Update 20th November 2017 
Can Reps from Wensleydale CC & Darlington CC be at the Presentation Night on 24th November 2017 to pick up the boxes of prints 
 


